

ममस्य २१७११ ३१-०५/१८ २०२८ ई. अगस्त २००१ ई. ४४-१२४५५-

Agreement No. - 051 ममस्य
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency - Adesh Raj

~~ADARAJA~~ DIVISION

C - 3064416/-

M - 208114/-

~~ADARAJA~~

SUB-DIVISION

32,72,530/-

MB No. - 2859

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence — 10.4-23

Date of completion — 09.01.24

1st on 1/10/2023

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A - 2028 to May 2023					
N/A - Adesh Raj					
Agreement No - 05/530/2023					
- 2024					
DOI - 10/04/2023					
DOI - 09/01/2024					
Below - 18.66%					

	Date of entry				
(1)	Providing & fixing of working bench mark				
	— 0.420 km				
(2)	clearing & grubbing road land including				
	1 x 420 x 3.50 = 1470.00 m ²				
	= 0.15 Hect				
(3)	Const ⁿ of sub-grade & earthen shoulder				
	with approved material obtained from borrow pits				

Continuation

6
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>
(1)					on fixing of
					existing benchmark
					Qty R/V Page - (1)
					— .820 KM
					@ 35263.22/KM x .82 = 15231.00
(2)					clearing & grubbing
					Road land included
					Qty R/V Page - (1)
					— .15 Hec

					@ 52970.33/Hec x .15 = 7787.00
(3)					Const of sub. grade
					& earth on shoulder
					Qty R/V Page - (2)
					— 315.00 m ³
					@ 192.25/m ³ x 315.00 = 60713.00
(4)					Const of granular
					sub. base 55B-1
					Qty R/V Page - (2)
					— 186.25 m ²
					@ 3023.10/m ² x 186.25 = 422128.00
					CT = 525859.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 20000 Grassing					
Qty R/V Page - (5)					
— 11.00 m ²					
@ 721.95/m ² x 11.00 =					7941.00
(12) P/V & Erecting 1					
place indifical					
Qty R/V Page - (5)					
— 2 NO					
@ 11850.90/cast x 2 =					22922.00
(13) P/V & Erecting 1					
sign board					
Qty R/V Page - (5)					
— 5 NO					
@ 9708.24/cast x 5 =					48541.00
Total =					3452960.00
Add GST + LCPS 13% =					3030206.00
Add Sign fee =					28601.00
Total =					3452960.00
18.66% Sallow =					644322.00
Total =					2808638.00
20/04/15					
21/5/25					
ATC					

Continuation